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Frequency  Min Dish

Satellite Position
Eutelsat - Hotbird 6 13' East
Eutelsat- Eurobird 9 19' East

Eutelsat- Atlantic Bird 4 (NileSat) 7' West

11200 MHz
11919 MHz
11355 MHz

60 cm

Menmialy [emis Megerne/ Vel.27 - lssus 6,

Polarisation Symbol Rate FEC

Vertical
Vertical

Vertical

27500
27500
27500

5/6
3/4
3/4



